
 
             May &  June               	  

last menu for this year 2017 COMING SOON 

 Fast Food Frenzy Week
Order By Saturday MAY 6 
for weeks of MAY 8- MAY 19

Monday May 1 Tuesday May 2 Wednesday May 3 Thursday May 4 Friday May 5
Monday May 8 Tuesday May 9 Wednesday May 10 Thursday May 11 Friday May 12

▸ Grilled Cheese  
▸ Sandwich 

Chips, Fuit & Veggie

Bean & Cheese Burrito 
Chip n Salsa, Fruit 

 Spanish  Rice

Fish Sticks 
Sides:Mac n Cheese Fruit , 

Veggies w/ Ranch

Little Caesar Deep Dish 
Cheese or Pepperoni 

      Crazy Bread

Grandparents Day 

                  No Hot Lunch

Monday May 15 Tuesday May 16 Wednesday May 17 Thursday May 18 Friday May 19
Corn Dog 

Sides: Veggie Chip Fruit  
or Veggies w/ranch

Soft Beef Tacos 
Rice , Fruit & Veggies w/ranch 

Chicken Strips 
Garden Salad  

Applesauce, Dipping Sauces

French Toast Sticks 
Bacon or Sausage 

Butter, Syrup, Yogurt or Fruit 
Hash Browns

Costco Pizza 
 Cheese or Pepperoni 

      Churros 

Order By Saturday May 21 
for weeks of MAY 22 - JUNE 5

Monday May 22 Tuesday May 23 Wednesday May 24 Thursday May 25 Friday May 26
Grilled Hot Dogs 

Veggie Chips 
Fresh Fruit & Veggie

Build A Nacho Meal 
Rice , Fruit & Veggies w/ranch 

Chicken or Cheese 
Quesadilla 

Applesauce, carrots with ranch

Pancakes 
 Bacon or Sausage  

Butter ,Syrup, Yogurt or Fruit 
Hash Browns

Little Caesar  
Cheese or Pepperoni 

      Crazy Bread

Monday May 29 
MEMORIAL DAY

Tuesday May 30 
FAST FOOD FRENZY

Wednesday May 31 
FAST FOOD FRENZY

Thursday June 1 
FAST FOOD FRENZY

Friday June 2 
FAST FOOD FRENZY

KFC 
2 piece chicken 

m     mash w/ or without gravy 
        biscuit w/ honey & butter 

Taco Bell             McDonalds Panda Express 
Orange Chicken 

w/White Rice 

Monday June 5 Tuesday June 6 Wednesday June 7 Thursday June 8 SUMMER VACATION BEGINS

Pizza Guys 
 Cheese or 
 Pepperoni 
      

MINIMUM DAY 
NO HOT LUNCH 

Pack Lunch and Drink
MINIMUM DAY 
NO HOT LUNCH 

Pack Lunch and Drink

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 
MINIMUM DAY 
NO HOT LUNCH 

Pack Lunch and Drink

!


